Parish Monthly Calendar

April 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Lenten Feria Lenten Feria Lenten Feria St. Isidore, Bishop, Lenten Feria
H.C. at 5:30 pm Confessor, Doctor
Stations at 5:30 pm
6 Passion Sunday 7 8 9 10 11 12

MP & H.C. at 8:30 am

Lenten Feria

Lenten Feria

Lenten Feria

Lenten Feria

Compassion of
B.V.M

Stations at 5:30 pm

Lenten Feria

H.C. at 10:30 am Vestry meets H.C. at 5:30 pm Sung Eucharist Altar Guild meets at
at 5:15 pm following 10:00 am
13 Paim Sunday | 14 15 16 wednesday | 17 18 19
Tuesday before before Easter
Monday before Easter H.C. at 5:30 pm Maundy Thursday GOOD FRIDAY Easter Eve
MP & H.C. at 8:30 am Easter ACW Lunch at 11:30 | Bjblical Foods Night H.C. at 5:30 pm Liturgy beginning Decorating Church
H.C. at 10:30 am H.C. at 5:30 pm HC at 5:30 pm at 6:15 at noon to 4:00 pm for Easter
Men meet at 6:15 pm 10:00 am

20 Easter Day

Eucharist with Music

21

22

23

24

25

26

8:30 Easter Monday Easter Tuesday Wednesday in Easter Thursday in Friday in Saturday in
atetam H.C. at 5:30 pm H.C. at 5:30 pm Week Easter Week Easter Week Easter Week
Sung Eucharist H.C. at 5:30 pm H.C. at 5:30 pm H.C. at 5:30 pm
at 10:30 am
27 Easter 1 28 29 30

MP & H.C. at 8:30 am
H.C. at 10:30 am

St. Mark,
Evangelist
H.C. at 5:30 pm

St. Peter Martyr

St. Catherine
of Siena

H.C. at 5:30 pm




