		Parish	Monthly Cal	lendar		
April 2025						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
		Lenten Feria	Lenten Feria H.C. at 5:30 pm	Lenten Feria	St. Isidore, Bishop, Confessor, Doctor Stations at 5:30 pm	Lenten Feria
6 Passion Sunday	7	8	9	10	11	12
MP & H.C. at 8:30 am H.C. at 10:30 am	Lenten Feria	Lenten Feria Vestry meets at 5:15 pm	Lenten Feria H.C. at 5:30 pm	Lenten Feria	Compassion of B.V.M Stations at 5:30 pm Sung Eucharist following	Lenten Feria Altar Guild meets at 10:00 am
13 Palm Sunday	14	15	<i>16</i> Wednesday	17	18	19
MP & H.C. at 8:30 am H.C. at 10:30 am	Monday before Easter H.C. at 5:30 pm	Tuesday before Easter ACW Lunch at 11:30 HC at 5:30 pm Men meet at 6:15 pm	before Easter H.C. at 5:30 pm <i>Biblical Foods Night</i> <i>at 6:15</i>	Maundy Thursday H.C. at 5:30 pm	GOOD FRIDAY Liturgy beginning at noon to 4:00 pm	Easter Eve Decorating Church for Easter 10:00 am
20 Easter Day	21	22	23	24	25	26
Eucharist with Music at 8:30 am Sung Eucharist at 10:30 am	Easter Monday H.C. at 5:30 pm	Easter Tuesday H.C. at 5:30 pm	Wednesday in Easter Week H.C. at 5:30 pm	Thursday in Easter Week H.C. at 5:30 pm	Friday in Easter Week H.C. at 5:30 pm	Saturday in Easter Week
27 Easter 1	28	29	30			
MP & H.C. at 8:30 am H.C. at 10:30 am	St. Mark, Evangelist H.C. at 5:30 pm	St. Peter Martyr	St. Catherine of Siena H.C. at 5:30 pm			